
To Start

Especials 

Eggs and More 

Old-fashioned and piping hot¡ Served
with fruit and cinnamon

Filled with scrambled eggs, mozarella
chesse, rise, beans and veggies

Three flyffly pancakes serverd with
buttler, maple syrup and fresh fruit

Made with thick slices of bread, served
wiht butter , maple syrup and seasonal

fruit

Ask server for today’s selection 

Choose any three ingredients below.
Served with refried beans and chambray

potatoes
Scramble eggs

Choose any three ingredients below.
Served with refried beans and chambray

potatoes

Sunny-side up eggs served over lightly
fried corn tortillas and smothered with

warm red salsa - Served with refiried
beans and Chambray potatoes

Mushrooms, Cherry tomatoes, Poblano chilles, Ham
Spinach, Cheese, (Fresh, or Mozarella), Basil, Bacon

Super Breakfast Burro

Fresh Seasonal Fruit

Super Burro with Fish 

Super Burro with Chicken 

180

170

240

270

290

Chicken 270

 Omelette

Eggs Benedict

Chilaquiles (Verdes o Rojos)
Fried corn tortilla chips smothered

with red or green salsa

Huevos Divorciados 

With Eggs

Steak

260

240

290

220

110

220

Smoothie

American Coffee

Espresso Coffee

Sodas
Orange Juice

100
120

110
100

90
100

120

Hot cakes

Super Burro Vegetarian

French Toast 

220

220

290

Huevos Rancheros 220

220

230

all extras Chicken, Fish, Steak, portion 100gr

Breakfast

Ingredients

Two sunny -side up eggs separed
from each other, one covered with
green salsa and the other covered
with red salsa, Served with refried
beans and Chambray potatoes

House fevorite! Two toasted English 
muffin halves piled high poached

eggs, ham spinach and topped with
creamy hollandaise sauce. Served

with Chambray potatoes 

Substitute tomato slices for ham

Vegetarian eggs benedict

240

Drinks

Latte or Cappuccino

Hot Tea and Cold Coffee 

Oatmeal

 Super Burro with Steak


