

Breakfast

Drinks		Eggs and More	
American Coffee	100	Omelette	220
Latte or Cappuccino	120	Choose any three ingredients below. Served with refried beans and chambray	
• •		potatoes	
Espresso Coffee	110	Scramble eggs	220
Hot Tea and Cold Coffee	100	Choose any three ingredients below. Served with refried beans and chambray	
Sodas	90	potatoes	
Orange Juice	100	•	Ingredients
Smoothie	120	Mushrooms, Cherry tomatoes, Poblano chilles, Ham Spinach, Cheese, (Fresh, or Mozarella), Basil, Bacon	
To Start		Huevos Divorciados	220
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Ask server for today's selection	180	Two sunny -side up eggs separed from each other, one covered with green salsa and the other covered	
Hot cakes Three flyffly pancakes serverd with buttler, maple syrup and fresh fruit	220	with red salsa, Served with refried beans and Chambray potatoes	
- 1		Huevos Rancheros	220
French Toast Made with thick slices of bread, served	220	Sunny-side up eggs served over lightly	
wiht butter , maple syrup and seasonal		fried corn tortillas and smothered with warm red salsa - Served with refiried	
fruit		beans and Chambray potatoes	
Oatmeal	170	Eggs Benedict	260
Old-fashioned and piping hot; Served with fruit and cinnamon		House fevorite! Two toasted English	200
		muffin halves piled high poached eggs, ham spinach and topped with	
		creamy hollandaise sauce. Served	
Especials		with Chambray potatoes	
Super Breakfast Burro	240	Vegetarian eggs benedict	230
Filled with scrambled eggs, mozarella chesse, rise, beans and veggies		Substitute tomato slices for ham	
Super Burro Vegetarian	240	Chilaquiles (Verdes o Rojos) Fried corn tortilla chips smothered	110
Compan Booms with Olivia	070	with red or green salsa	
Super Burro with Chicken	270	With Eggs	240
Super Burro with Steak	290	Chicken 270 Steak	290

Super Burro with Fish

290